Unit 7 Chase Park I Daleside Road I Nottingham I NG2 4GT

Office For Sale/To Let:  228m² (2,458ft²)

Amy Howard
07887 787 894
amy.howard@fhp.co.uk

Jamie Gilbertson 
07747 665 941
jamie.gilbertson@fhp.co.uk

Lease Terms
A new full repairing and insuring lease term is available at a 
quoting rent of: 

£24,000 per annum exclusive
(Twenty-four thousand pounds)

There is also the option to rent the space on a floor-by-floor 
basis. 

Sale Price 
The property is available to purchase on a freehold basis with 
part vacant possession and we are quoting a price of:

Offers in the region of £575,000
(Five hundred and seventy-five thousand pounds)

SAT NAV: NG2 4GT

The Property
Further Information
For further information or to arrange a viewing 
please call or click on the emails or website below:-

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd. 
10 Oxford Street
Nottingham, NG1 5BG

fhp.co.uk

fhp.co.uk08/02/2024